Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
13
8
21
18
32
112
60
211
210
84
93
181
216
37

27

17
149
26
143
69
196

65
144
135

52

41

19
83
98
101
79

167

Nome
CLAUDIO ROCHA DOS SANTOS
CAIQUE SARAIVA

KVRA RACE SP 2018

38
24

EDSON EDUARDO DE SOUZA GOMES 33

DANIEL FAUSTINO DOS SANTOS
IGOR MOREIRA PASSO

VINICIUS MOURA

THIAGO PETRIN

EMANUEL PICCOLI

LUIZ FACIOLI

JOSE EDIVANIO SOARES DE AQUINO
MARCELO CALEFFO

ENRIQUE PEREIRA TUTU
INFLUENCIADOR JAYME

LEONARDO BIANCHI

BRUNO MORTAGUA

FELPE GARCIA PEREZ DOS SANTOS
ANDRE MORTAGUA

DANIEL ELIAS FERREIRA

RAFAEL FROES LEITE

FELLIPE FRANCO

LUCAS DOS SANTOS CURVINA
CARLOS R DENTELLO NETO

MARCOS BRUNO CAVALCANTE DE
OLIVEIRA

AURELIO LENTINI AGUIAR

LUIZ FELIPE CANDIDO SETTE
JEFERSON MUNHOS BANDEIRA
ROBINSON PINHEIRO

LUIZ FERNANDO NASCIMENTO
BARBOSA

DOUGLAS VIANA TOLENTINO LIMA
JAIME VANNUCCI OLIVEIRA
PAULO VANNUCCI

RAFAEL FERREIRA E PARREIRAS
GILIARD DA SILVA

BRUNO FERNANDES RORATTO

49
22
34
31

30
43
33

39
35
30
37
42
29
27
27
26
29

56
35
42
63
37

30
28
50
38
38
21

Fx.Et.
M3539
M2024
M3034
M4549
M2024
M3034
M3034
MO0019
MO0019
M3034
M4044
M3034
M0019
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4044
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529
M2529

M5559
M3539
M4044
M6099
M3539

M3034
M2529
M5054
M3539
M3539

M2024

CIl.Fx.
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60

Equipe

Tempo
00:13:25
00:14:03
00:14:07
00:14:14
00:15:08
00:16:04
00:16:37
00:17:00
00:17:12
00:17:13
00:17:45
00:17:45
00:18:10
00:18:13
00:18:15
00:18:18
00:18:23
00:18:23
00:18:35
00:18:37
00:18:55
00:18:59
00:19:11

00:19:23
00:19:32
00:19:38
00:19:43
00:19:48

00:20:04
00:20:10
00:20:10
00:20:10
00:20:20
00:20:27
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Numero
90
29
53
74
10
28
73
23
40

117
119
105
61
24
123
16
56
55
183

15
203
209

92
186

136
145
122
184
137
153
94
82
131
103
114
54

Nome

LUIS FELIPE

FLAVIO GODINHO

RODRIGO MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA
EDSON TEIXEIRA

CARLOS AUGUSTO BIASOTTI
FERNANDO LOPES DAVID FILHO
EDER SABINO MAGALHAES
FABIO NETO OLICIO PEREIRA
LUIZ CARLOS OSTROSKI
ALOISIO ROSEMIRO BATISTA
ANDRE DOS SANTOS CURVINA
SAMUEL SERRATE

TIAGO LEITE DA SILVA
FABRICIO RODRIGO BARBOSA
BRUNO LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA
CRISTIANO NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
SIDNEI VITAL DE SOUZA JUNIOR
RONALDO FREITAS DA SILVA

FABIO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
OLIVERO

CONRADO RENEE
RODOLFO SZMIDKE
ROMULO SOUZA
MARCELO BAEK

GERALDO JOSE DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

JOAO PAULO ALVES DOS SANTOS
MAURICIO ANTONIO RUIZ PIRES
ANTONIO CARLOS MARTINS JUNIOR
FELIPE ALBERTO DA SILVA

JOSE RENATO OLIVEIRA DE MOURA
RICARDO COSTA BALARDAO
MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA BOAVISTA
GUILHERME FRANCO CARDOSO
FERNANDO BATISTA BASTO
RONALDO CSORGO HENRIQUES
WANDERSON RAMOS BEZERRA
RODRIGO PENTEADO JORGE

KVRA RACE SP 2018

21
42
26
29
48
39
37
20
63
60
22
41
30
32
34
40
26
34
42

37
31

38
31

46
38
33
35
57
47
40
24
31
53
31
26

Fx.Et.
M2024
M4044
M2529
M2529
M4549
M3539
M3539
M2024
M6099
M6099
M2024
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3034
M4044
M2529
M3034
M4044

M3539
M3034
MO0019
M3539
M3034

M4549
M3539
M3034
M3539
M5559
M4549
M4044
M2024
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2529
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60
60

Equipe

Tempo
00:20:31
00:20:44
00:20:52
00:20:52
00:20:57
00:20:57
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:11
00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:36
00:21:40
00:21:47
00:21:49
00:21:50
00:21:50

00:21:53
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:08
00:22:13

00:22:15
00:22:16
00:22:29
00:22:37
00:22:48
00:22:52
00:22:59
00:23:14
00:23:20
00:23:25
00:23:42
00:23:46
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Numero
48
160
202
116
182
78
107
201
42

75
156
169

91
152

72
111

194
110
126

25
77
20
71
189
89
192
185
165
133
88
38
36
157

Nome

RAUL TOMILHEIRO
WILLIAN BALA

QUINTINO SIMOES PINTO
ALAN BELUOMO CARNEIRO
ERICH MARQUES

FLAVIO YUKIO ENDO
TAKASHI SENO

PAULO ANTUNES

MARCELO RICARDO DE LINICA
GUERRA

ELDER DANILO SANTOS DA CRUZ
RUBENS DA CUNHA MORETTI

CARLOS DIEGO BERTONCELLO
PASCHOALINI

LUIS NATALE VANNUCCI OLIVEIRA
RENATO DE LIMA CUNHA
ALEXANDRE CASSIANO

DEVAIR NETTO JUNIOR

VINICIUS GONCALVES

CAIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA GARUFE
MAICON MENDES

VICTOR USHIJIMA LEONE

CLAUDIO RODRIGO CARVALHO
GARCIA

FELIPE GUERRA

FELIPE ORTEGA QUEIJO

EDMUR HASHITANI

DANIEL DE BARROS ARDITO

JOSE EDMILSON FELIX DOS SANTOS
LUIS CAMPANHA

LUIZ CALABRIA JUNIOR

FRANKLIN ZAMPANI

ANTONIO CARLOS PEREIRA
GABRIEL PUERTAS PASSARELLI
LEONARDO ALVES SILVA
LEONARDO CAVALCANTI MONTA
LEANDRO RANGEL

THIAGO ROCHA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KVRA RACE SP 2018

18
32
48
42
34
38
37
33
43

29
41
23

17
36
45
46
31
25
28
24
35

29
39
32
36
47
34
36
38
38
29
34
31
36
32

Fx.Et.
M0019
M3034
M4549
M4044
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3034
M4044

M2529
M4044
M2024

M0019
M3539
M4549
M4549
M3034
M2529
M2529
M2024
M3539

M2529
M3539
M3034
M3539
M4549
M3034
M3539
M3539
M3539
M2529
M3034
M3034
M3539
M3034

CI.Fx.

5
17
5
9
18
15
16
19
10

11
11

20
12
13

18

14
19
21
20

22
21
22
23
15
23
24
24
25
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=L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

< Z £

= £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

L £ £ £ £ £ £ L L LKL £ £ XK KL

Equipe

Tempo
00:23:48
00:24:06
00:24:29
00:24:56
00:25:00
00:25:06
00:25:07
00:25:09
00:25:21

00:25:38
00:25:46

00:25:51

00:25:54
00:26:06
00:26:14
00:26:39
00:26:39
00:26:51
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:33

00:27:34
00:27:56
00:28:01
00:28:55
00:29:09
00:29:22
00:29:44
00:29:53
00:29:55
00:30:27
00:31:18
00:31:38
00:31:42
00:32:33
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Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
106
107
108
109

Numero
138
168
166
171

Nome

JOSUE

CAIO TEIXEIRA MOURA
BRENER LIMA VASCONCELOS
CELSO ROBERTO BUZUTTI

KVRA RACE SP 2018

26
26

31

Fx.Et.

M2529
M2529
M2529
M3034

Cl.Fx.
16
17
18
26

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
00:34:04
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:37:28
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